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CHERYL JACKSON

*Sales Rep.

"> 840-4666

Specializing in Georgefown & Surrounding Areas
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dows with stone fireplace and

tion with neutral decor. A real treat at $244,900. For personal viewing call Chewrdacksun‘ 840-4666.

CUTE & COZY

baths, hardwood, eat-in

and treed. Finished base-

home at $189,900. Interested

for? Let me show you how!*
Call Cheryl Jackson®,

*Some restrictions apply.
~ Limited time offer.

BB % %Ak WILDWOOD BEAUTY
S __;_.“*%ﬂ..n“ He* 8 % i1 Builder's own. Loaded with
e o 1‘!} s o s R quality. Tastefully decorated.
e e, Y Fabulous gourmet kit. done
et 50 T el IN Mmaple including appli-

ances. 3 walkouts, 4+
bdrms., jacuzzi ensuite and
sep. shower. Bsmt. above
ground and finished to per-
fection. 3 car garage, CAC.
Gorgeous property. Call
Cheryl Jackson*. Priced at

o

Or small hobby larm

. Upgraded country Renovated 3 bedroom bungalow on a

home on 15 acres; rolling land (mostly large, fenced lot. Upgraded kitchen and

fenced) with a pond;
to barn (or worksh

separate driveway bathrooms. Beautifully finished lowsr
op) and poultry or level family room with fireplace and walk-

storage shed. Make your move to the out to deck, 4th bedroom and bath; ideal
country now! *348,000. for in-laws $173,800,
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Royel LePoags Recl Edofe Sanicas Lid

8718-8101 Fetrachware

Close to town in this beautifullg maintained bungalow on .81 of an acre. Great views from picturesque LR win-

rench doors leading to DR with walkout to deck and pretty treed property. Many
upgrades include main bath, windows, doors, security, roof, eaves, soffits, fascia, c/air, c/vac, driveway resur-
faced and more. Breezeway includes entrances to bsmt, 2 car garage, and backyard. Absolutely move-in condi-

Super brick bungalow. 2 full
kitchen, great lot very private
ment. Very well cared for

In having closing costs paid
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LOTS OF ROOM
HERE...

for two families with 10
acres. 3+ bdrms., inground
pool, separate workshop &
pond. $319,000. Call now.

Call Janis Garel" or Dave Braida® sues zss

(519) 853-2086 Toll Free 1-888-833-1945 ?,%‘_

GREAT LOCATION | IN CHOICE CALEDON

FOR TRUCKERS |  LOCATION
Lots of parking. 3 bedroom Big 4 bdrm house with pri-

house, fenced in rear yard | Vate setting. Deep pond in

minutes to 401. Plus big | rear and 5 stall barn. Call

30'’x35' garage with new |for all the 'dEfIEl"S-
door. $184,500. See it today. | $369,000. Don’'t miss it.

RE/.NIAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP. -

WHO ARE YOU GOING TO CALL TO SELL YOUR KINGHAM ROAD TOWNHOUSE?

DESIRABLE PHASE II TOWNHOUSE

in Acton. Lots of upgrades, low condominium
fees, includes 4 appliances. Call for more details.

SHOWS LIKE A

DREAM
Reduced to $147,900

this fine 3 bdrm Birthday

home has a brand .
in" LR Separate Donnie!
oeat iith roiigh 1l Luv
s el (utiic2an:s
Cheaper than rent. X0X0

Call Dave* or Janis*.
RMACI13

GHAM ROAD, ACTON
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SIMPLY AFFORDABLE
3 bedrooms, completely redecorated, all windows
replaced,new front door. Only $109,900. Call Janis* or

GREAT STARTER/RETIREMENT SPARKLING BUNGALOW
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wiTH Poo

Cozy, 3 bedroom, fully detached on large lot. Eat-in This three bedroom bungalow beauty is just waiting for you.

kitchen, recently renovated rec room. Call for more

exciting details. Janis* or Dave* 853-2086.

Gleaming hardwood floors, newer windows, roof & furnace +
gas F/P & central vac. Inground Pool + much, much more.
RMAC15( all Dave* or Janis* for further details, $169,900. RMAC137



